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INMATE NUMBER HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

AUBIN, Fritzman
(MacDougall CI)

COLEMAN, Kelvin K.
(MacDougall CI)

ENGLE, Christopher
(MacDougall CI)

GAMBERDELLA, William
(Walker ClI)

GILBAR, Gary
(MacDougall CI)

IANNUCCI, William
(Walker CI)

PALUMBO, James J. Sr.
(Walker CI)

POLLARD, Warren
(MacDougall CI)

QUARFORD, James
(MacDougall CI)

RODRIGUEZ, Nelson
(MacDougall CI)

WILLIAMS, Terrence
(MacDougall CI)

WOMBER, Steven D.
(MacDougall CI)

373966

282722

329209

256795

225557

371518

366576

270749

323144

104171

199076

259722

CASE REVIEW - INMATES DO NOT APPEAR

PELLETIER, David
(MacDougall CI)

363521

Distribution Date: February 24, 2011
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JD - Fairfield

GA - Stamford

GA - New Britain

JD - Litchfield

GA - New Haven

JD - Litchfield

GA - Bridgeport

GA - New Haven

GA - New Britain

JD - Litchfield

GA - Bridgeport / Derby

JD - Litchfield

JD - Fairfield

GA - New London
GA /D - Waterbury
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